


Danny Burnett
Director, Metalworking Sales

P: (256) 762.3318
E: drburnett@martinsupply.com

Jonathan Owens
Associate Director, Metalworking

P: (931) 247.3889
E: jcowens@martinsupply.com

Mike Blundell
Metalworking Specialist

P: (731) 614.4611
E: cmblundell@martinsupply.com

Chuck Scarbrough
Metalworking Specialist

P: (423) 717.7620
E: cwscarbrough@martinsupply.com

Bradley Walls
Metalworking Specialist

P: (256) 458.0784
E: bwalls@martinsupply.com

CJ Brinks
Metalworking Specialist

P: (570) 370.6829
E: cbrinks@martinsupply.com

Contact a Metalworking Specialist Today!
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